
2024-2025 Rent Rat 

Wedding Packag 

Camp Cowabung 

635 SW Gage Blvd
Topeka, Kansas 66606
Phone: (785) 783-4264

Busine & Priva Even Packag

Monday -  Thursday

Kay McFarland Japanese Garden & Event Center

$250/per hr

Friday & Sunday $350/per hr

Saturday Wedding rates apply

Weekday (Monday -  Thursday)

Friday 

Saturday & Major Holidays

$2,400

$3,800

$3,500

$3,200

$4,000

$4,500

$4,000 $5,000

5 hours 14 hours

Sunday

Weekdays (Monday - Thursday) $2,500

$3,500Friday - Sunday  

Kay McFarland Japanese Garden & Event center

Hourly Rat w. 3 hr. Minim

Pricing includes 200 Zoo admission tickets 

Examples of private events include celebrations of life, baby showers, graduations, etc. 

If guest count exceeds 200, tickets are $9.00 per person

Outdoor Ceremony Add on $500

Does not include Zoo access

Entir Zo Renta  

Weekdays (Monday - Thursday) $2,500
$3,500Friday - Sunday  

Evening only 6-9pm

Evening only 6-9pm

Evening only 6-9pm

Evening only 6-9pm


