2024-2025 Rental Rates

Wedding Package

Does not include Zoo access

\$2,400	\$3,200
\$3,800	\$4,500
\$4,000	\$5,000
\$3,500	\$4,000
\$500	
(\$4,000

Business & Private Events Package Hourly Rate w. 3 hr. Minimum

Kay McFarland Japanese Garden & Event Center	
Monday - Thursday	\$250/per hr
Friday & Sunday	\$350/per hr
Saturday	Wedding rates apply

Examples of private events include celebrations of life, baby showers, graduations, etc.

Entire Zoo Rental

Pricing includes 200 Zoo admission tickets

If guest count exceeds 200, tickets are \$9.00 per person

Weekdays (Monday - Thursday)	Evening only 6-9pm	\$2,500	
Friday - Sunday	Evening only 6-9pm	\$3,500	

Camp Cowabunga

Friday - Sunday Evening only 6-9pm \$3,500	Weekdays (Monday - Thursday)	Evening only 6-9pm	\$2,500	
	Friday - Sunday	Evening only 6-9pm	\$3,500	